



November 12, 2021

Listing Department
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai – 400 001

Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East)
Mumbai – 400051

Scrip Code: 543223

Name of Scrip: MAXIND

Sub.: Disclosure under Listing Regulations – Notice published in Newspapers regarding publishing of Unaudited Financial Results

Dear Sir/Madam,

Further to our letter dated November 10, 2021 and pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations 2015, please find enclosed copies of publication in newspapers regarding publishing of unaudited financial results (both standalone and consolidated) for the quarter/half year ended September 30, 2021.

You are requested to take the aforesaid on record.

Thanking you,
Yours faithfully,
For **Max India Limited**
(formerly Advaita Allied Health Services Limited)

A handwritten signature in black ink, appearing to read "P Chawla", written over a horizontal line.

Pankaj Chawla
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Encl.: As above

MAX INDIA LIMITED (Formerly "Advaita Allied Health Service Limited")
CIN: L74999MH2019PLC320039

Corporate Office: L20M(21), Max Towers, Plot No. C-001/A/1, Sector-16B, Noida- 201301 | P: + 91 120 4696000 | www.maxindia.com
Regd. Office: 167, Floor 1, Plot No. - 167, Ready Money Terrace, Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai, Maharashtra - 400018, India



Tata Steel's profit jumps to ₹12,547 cr

Tata Steel said its total income in the quarter was ₹60,553.63 crore

Feedback@livemint.com
NEW DELHI

Tata Steel on Thursday said its consolidated net profit jumped manifold to ₹12,547.70 crore in the July-September quarter helped by higher income. The company had reported net profit of ₹1,665.07 crore in the corresponding quarter of the previous financial year.

Tata Steel said in a BSE filing that its total income during the period was ₹60,553.63 crore, against ₹39,157.79 crore in the year-ago period. The firm reported total expenses of ₹47,135.28 crore, against ₹37,000.28 crore a year ago. On a standalone basis, net profit grew to ₹8,707.26 crore from ₹2,538.70 crore in July-September 2020. Its standalone income was ₹32,964.39 crore during the quarter under review.

In a separate statement, the company said its consolidated steel output was 7.77 million tonnes (mt), higher than 7.25 mt registered a year ago. Tata Steel chief executive officer and managing director T V Narendran said the company has delivered strong results across key geographies in this seasonally weaker quarter. The deliveries in India expanded by 11% despite a contraction in market demand.

"We recently exited our operations in Singapore



The steelmaker reported total expenses of ₹47,135.28 crore.

through the sale of NatSteel, European operations have also delivered robust performance underpinned by strong improvement in realizations. We are watchful of the elevated coal prices and high energy cost as key risks to margins going forward. Our 5 MTPA TSR (Tata Steel Kalinganagar) phase II expansion including the pellet plant and CRM (cold rolling mill) complex is progressing well and the merger of Tata Steel BSL with Tata Steel will be completed shortly," he said. Tata Steel recently won the high quality Gandhinagar iron mines which will help achieve raw material security beyond 2030, Narendran said.

Tata Steel has in a statement said that it completed the divestment of its 100% stake in NatSteel Holdings Pte. Ltd, Singapore, and that the merger of Tata Steel BSL with the NCLT, Mumbai bench.



EXTRACT OF THE UN-AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2021

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED						
		30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-21 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-20 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31-Mar-21 (Audited)	30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	30-Jun-21 (Unaudited)	30-Sep-20 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30-Sep-21 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31-Mar-21 (Audited)		
1	Revenue from operations	54,786.44	73,489.46	68,341.30	138,277.90	115,125.16	310,468.78	65,678.00	74,608.45	89,227.27	140,286.45	116,877.58	314,414.94
2	Other Income	2,837.12	2,247.03	5,325.66	5,084.15	10,291.36	19,487.87	2,489.73	2,315.21	4,960.25	4,804.94	10,012.06	18,877.65
3	Total Income	57,623.56	75,736.49	73,666.96	143,362.05	125,416.52	329,956.65	68,167.73	76,923.66	94,187.52	145,091.39	126,889.64	333,292.59
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	8,322.54	12,168.06	12,458.79	20,488.60	19,340.32	60,853.26	8,267.75	12,417.48	12,229.91	20,526.23	18,953.03	51,128.64
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5,947.10	9,060.53	9,267.74	15,007.63	14,075.76	25,949.73	6,648.99	9,022.30	14,910.23	14,910.23	15,972.82	28,145.56
6	Share of Profit/(Loss) in Joint Venture Entities	-	-	-	-	-	-	(3,942.81)	(8,995.05)	(190.00)	(12,937.86)	(281.75)	(1,254.60)
7	Profit/(Loss) for the period	5,947.10	9,060.53	9,267.74	15,007.63	14,075.76	25,949.73	1,704.18	28.19	8,832.32	1,972.37	13,559.87	24,890.96
8	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	5,892.96	9,016.18	8,842.53	14,911.14	13,287.52	25,855.54	1,651.36	227.04	8,422.47	1,878.40	12,814.27	24,817.55
9	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹ 5/-)	28,102.13	28,102.13	31,595.58	28,102.13	31,595.58	28,102.13	28,102.13	28,102.13	31,595.58	28,102.13	31,595.58	28,102.13
10	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
11	Earnings Per Share (EPS) (₹ per share of ₹ 5/- each)	1.06	1.61	1.47	2.67	2.23	4.16	0.30	0.05	1.40	0.35	2.15	3.99
12	Basic & diluted EPS after Extraordinary Items in ₹	1.06	1.61	1.47	2.67	2.23	4.16	0.30	0.05	1.40	0.35	2.15	3.99

- NOTES:
- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 11th November, 2021.
 - The Auditors of the Company have carried out "Limited Review" of the above financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021.
 - These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS) as prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 and relevant amendments thereunder.

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulations 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange Websites: www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The same is also available on the Company Website: www.engineersindia.com.

Place - New Delhi
Date: 11th November, 2021

By Order of the Board
For Engineers India Limited

Sd/-
(Varitika Shukla)
CAND and Adm. Charge of
Director (Finance & Technical)
DIN: 0877885



Regd. Office: Engineers India Bhawan, 1, Bhikaji Cama Place, New Delhi-110066
Telephone: 011-26762121, Fax: 011-26178210
E-mail: eil.mktg@eil.co.in, Website: www.engineersindia.com, CIN: L74899DL1965GOI004352

Follow us:
f/EngineersIND @EngineersIND
/company/engineers-india-limited

GE T&D INDIA LIMITED

Enabling India's Energy Transition

Key Wins

- Multiple contracts by Bhutan Power Corporation (BPC), to build four Gas-Insulated Substations (GIS) in Bhutan on a turnkey basis.
- Continued order of 500 MVA 765kV Power Transformers from Power Grid Corporation of India under the Transmission System Strengthening Scheme for evacuation of power from Solar Energy Zones in Rajasthan (6.1 GW) under Phase-II.
- Services contract for maintenance of 400 kV Gas Insulated Substation at Kevadiya in Gujarat from Sander Sarovar Narmada Nigam Limited.
- Supply of seventeen 113kV/145 kV Gas Insulated Switchgear bays in Arunachal Pradesh and Manipal from Sidhanta Engineering Private Limited.
- 245 kV Gas Insulated switchyard at Gandhinagar in Gujarat from Torrent Power Limited.

Key Commissioning

- Seventeen Gas Insulated Switchgear (GIS) bays of various ratings along with transformers and Bus Reactors for Uttar Pradesh Power Transmission Corporation Ltd at Haridwar Road in Uttar Pradesh.
- Eight Air Insulated Switchgear (AIS) bays of various ratings for Damodar Valley Corporation at Burdwan in West Bengal.
- 270kV Gas Insulated Substation for Haryana State Electricity Board at Kurnanagar in Haryana.
- Five 220 kV AIS bays along with switchboards and transformers for 300MW Solar Plant evacuation for Surya Ujja at Bikaner.
- Two 765 kV AIS Extension Bays with seven 80 MVA Line Reactors charged successfully for Adani's Bikaner - Khetri Transmission Limited at Bikaner.

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2021
₹ Million, except per share data

S. No.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended	Six Months Ended	Year ended
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1.	Total Income	8,519.0	8,786.3	14,903.2
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(96.5)	131.5	(349.2)
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(96.5)	131.5	(349.2)
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(77.3)	80.1	(603.9)
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(50.1)	67.8	(215.5)
6.	Equity share capital	512.1	512.1	512.1
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	10,714.7
8.	Basic and diluted EPS for the period (Face Value of ₹ 2 each) in ₹	(0.3)	0.3	(1.1)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results of quarter and six months ended 30th September 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the Company's website at www.ge.com/india-td-india-limited and the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
- The above unaudited results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 10 November 2021. The unaudited results for the quarter and six months ended 30th September 2021 have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.

For GE T&D India Limited
(Pharmer Shivnani)
Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer
DIN: 05187407

Place: Noida
Date: November 10, 2021

CIN: L31102DL1957KC193993
Registered Office: A-13, First Floor, Okhla Industrial Area - Phase II, New Delhi 110 020
Tel. no. + 91 11 43530650, website: www.ge.com/india-td-india-limited

MAX INDIA LIMITED

Max India Limited (formerly Advaitee Allied Health Services Limited)
CIN: L74939MH2019PLC130039
Registered Office: Plot-167, Floor-1, Ready Mistry Mansion, Dr. Amrut Sankari Road,
Ward-1, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India - 400018
Website: www.maxindia.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021
(₹ in Crores)

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Year ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1. Total Income from operations (net)	8.32	6.48	36.20	85.26	30.86	129.58
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2.82	1.33	10.41	(0.50)	(16.41)	(55.33)
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2.82	1.38	(2.62)	(0.93)	(16.41)	(53.75)
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	2.39	0.36	8.65	(0.56)	(17.30)	(51.12)
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	3.12	0.30	6.84	(0.44)	(17.22)	(52.46)
6. Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value ₹. 10 Per Share)	53.79	53.79	53.79	53.79	53.79	53.79
7. Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	-	-	574.23	-	-	593.41
8. Earnings per share (of ₹. 10 each) (not annualised for the quarter)						
a) Basic (₹)	0.56	0.07	1.51	(0.11)	(3.21)	(9.84)
b) Diluted (₹)	0.56	0.07	1.51	(0.11)	(3.21)	(9.84)

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and half year ended unaudited financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulation 2015. The full format of the quarter and half year ended unaudited financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.maxindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.maxindia.com).

By Order of the Board
Rajni Mehta
Managing Director
DIN: 01604919

Date: November 10, 2021
Place: New Delhi

INDSIL HYDRO POWER AND MANGANESE LIMITED

Regd. Office: "INDSIL HOUSE" 103-107, T.V. Sanyal Road (West), R.S. Puram, Coimbatore 641 012, Ph. No. 0422-4329232 Fax No. 0422-4329231, Email: indsil@indsil.com | Web: www.indsil.com CIN: LT101721NPPLC02040

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2021
(₹ in Lakhs except per share data)

S. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED							
		Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Half Year Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)				
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	569.82	4,475.50	1,216.80	1,138.38	1,993.45	6,332.83	5,852.87	4,475.50	1,216.78	1,138.37	1,993.44	6,332.91
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	569.58	203.26	(256.25)	771.83	(608.42)	(1,184.72)	566.80	203.26	(263.83)	770.89	(617.10)	(1,194.72)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	569.58	203.26	(256.25)	771.83	(608.42)	(4,096.84)	566.80	203.26	(263.83)	770.89	(617.10)	(4,106.84)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	566.19	158.30	(251.58)	814.50	(620.11)	(3,744.45)	5,127.56	969.27	(1,302.60)	3,116.82	(2,780.56)	(4,676.49)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	609.45	158.30	(251.58)	817.76	(620.11)	(3,744.19)	2,190.81	969.27	(1,302.60)	3,120.08	(2,780.56)	(4,676.23)
6	Equity Share Capital	2,778.11	2,778.11	2,778.11	2,778.11	2,779.11	2,779.11	2,778.11	2,779.11	2,779.11	2,779.11	2,779.11	2,779.11
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	10,666.29	-	-	-	-	-	10,351.97
8	Earnings per equity share (face value of ₹.10 each)												
	Basic - (in ₹)	2.36	0.57	(0.91)	2.93	(2.23)	(13.47)	7.66	3.56	(4.69)	11.22	(9.93)	(16.83)
	Diluted - (in ₹)	2.36	0.57	(0.91)	2.93	(2.23)	(13.47)	7.66	3.56	(4.69)	11.22	(9.93)	(16.83)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly & Half Yearly Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly & Half yearly Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.indsil.com).
- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 11th November 2021 and Limited Review of the same is carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- The figures for the previous periods have been re-grouped/re-arranged wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of current period.

For INDSIL HYDRO POWER AND MANGANESE LIMITED
VINDO BARBARIAN
Managing Director
DIN: 00035745

Place: Coimbatore
Date: 11.11.2021

Business News
put their trust in livemint.com to make it
India's No. 1 Business News Site

52 Million Readers

